
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK; Party Role=
Grantee; Legal Seq= 0;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199204270000
60141

04/27/1992
08:18:19

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199205050000
72531

05/05/1992
03:50:42

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199206150001
11551

06/15/1992
10:01:43

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199205050000
72591

199206220001
18261

06/22/1992
10:11:47

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199206220001
18251

199205120000
79821

05/12/1992
09:55:29

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199205010000
68271

199206300001
25931

06/30/1992
10:10:18

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE

199206300001
25921

199205140000
83031

05/14/1992
02:49:39

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199207070001
32401

07/07/1992
11:19:05

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199205260000
93371

199207090001
35311

07/09/1992
10:13:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206300001
26771

199207130001
37271

07/13/1992
11:33:16

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206240001
21291

199207300001
55241

07/30/1992
10:34:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199206050001
04461

200703020000
96470

03/02/2007
03:37:22

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULFSTATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200703020000
96460

200703130001
12400

03/13/2007
10:39:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CAPSTONE
MORTGAGE
INC

200703130001
12390

200703130001
12490

03/13/2007
10:39:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFFERSON
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

200703130001
12480



200704240001
87550

04/24/2007
09:29:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULFSTATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200704240001
87540

200705210002
33880

05/21/2007
09:45:10

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFFERSON
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
INC

200705210002
33870

200705140002
25240

05/14/2007
03:56:31

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200601250000
40290

200706050002
61250

06/05/2007
01:26:24

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFFERSON
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
INC

200706050002
61240

200707300003
52400

07/30/2007
10:26:46

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
AND
INVESTMENT
OF N FL INC

200707300003
52340

200711060005
12420

11/06/2007
03:19:32

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULFSTATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200711060005
12140

200711200005
30570

11/20/2007
11:54:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ADVANCE
MORTGAGE
AND
INVESTMENT
OF N FL INC

200710150004
77480

200712180005
68530

12/18/2007
11:08:14

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GULFSTATES
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200712180005
68520

200902100000
45810

02/10/2009
02:30:12

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200810130004
02540

200903130000
93960

03/13/2009
12:37:50

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

200307160004
50490

200910010003
73040

10/01/2009
01:20:34

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20051206000
631940

200704170001
76510

04/17/2007
08:48:02

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFFERSON
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT
INC

200704170001
76500

200708290004
08040

08/29/2007
03:01:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JEFFERSON
MORTGAGE &
INVESTMENT

200708290004
08030

200804100001
45160

04/10/2008
09:53:26

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200210240005
25390

200805200002
05850

05/20/2008
12:58:17

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BLANKENSHIP
, DARYL R

200802270000
80460



200807300003
05870

07/30/2008
09:43:48

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

200804160001
54470


