Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	rantee; Le	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			T dity itolo	71		Doon	. ago	ap20011	map: age	1	Description
99204270000 60141	04/27/1992 08:18:19	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
99205050000 2531	05/05/1992 03:50:42	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE						
199206150001 11551	06/15/1992 10:01:43	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD					199205050000 72591	
99206220001 8261	06/22/1992 10:11:47	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						199206220001 18251	
199205120000 79821	05/12/1992 09:55:29	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE					199205010000 68271	
199206300001 25931	06/30/1992 10:10:18	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE					199206300001 25921	
199205140000 33031	05/14/1992 02:49:39	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD						
199207070001 32401	07/07/1992 11:19:05	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199205260000 93371	
199207090001 35311	07/09/1992 10:13:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199206300001 26771	
199207130001 37271	07/13/1992 11:33:16	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199206240001 21291	
99207300001 55241	07/30/1992 10:34:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199206050001 04461	
200703020000 96470	03/02/2007 03:37:22	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULFSTATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200703020000 96460	
00703130001 2400	03/13/2007 10:39:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CAPSTONE MORTGAGE INC					200703130001 12390	
200703130001 12490	03/13/2007 10:39:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFFERSON MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT					200703130001 12480	

200704240001 87550	04/24/2007 09:29:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULFSTATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200704240001 87540	
200705210002 33880	05/21/2007 09:45:10	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFFERSON MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT INC			200705210002 33870	
200705140002 25240	05/14/2007 03:56:31	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			200601250000 40290	
200706050002 61250	06/05/2007 01:26:24	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFFERSON MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT INC			200706050002 61240	
200707300003 52400	07/30/2007 10:26:46	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ADVANCE MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT OF N FL INC			200707300003 52340	
200711060005 12420	11/06/2007 03:19:32	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULFSTATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200711060005 12140	
200711200005 30570	11/20/2007 11:54:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ADVANCE MORTGAGE AND INVESTMENT OF N FL INC			200710150004 77480	
200712180005 68530	12/18/2007 11:08:14	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GULFSTATES MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200712180005 68520	
200902100000 45810	02/10/2009 02:30:12	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			200810130004 02540	
200903130000 93960	03/13/2009 12:37:50	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			200307160004 50490	
200910010003 73040	10/01/2009 01:20:34	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			Instr #:20051206000 631940	
200704170001 76510	04/17/2007 08:48:02	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFFERSON MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT INC			200704170001 76500	
200708290004 08040	08/29/2007 03:01:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JEFFERSON MORTGAGE & INVESTMENT			200708290004 08030	
200804100001 45160	04/10/2008 09:53:26	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK			200210240005 25390	
200805200002 05850	05/20/2008 12:58:17	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BLANKENSHIP , DARYL R			200802270000 80460	

200807300003 05870	09:43:48	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			REGIONS BANK					200804160001 54470		
-----------------------	----------	---	--	--	-----------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--